2019 KLX450R Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Water Pipe
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2019 KLX450R
PARTS LIST
Water Pipe

ITEM NAME

HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,FIT.-RAD. LH UPP (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,FIT.-RAD. RH UPP (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.RH LOW-FIT. (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,W/P-FIT. (Ref # 39062D)
HOSE-COOLING,RAD. LH-RAD. RH (Ref # 39062E)
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.LH LOW-FIT. (Ref # 39062F)
FITTING,3WAY,HEAD-RAD. (Ref # 92005)
FITTING,3WAY,RAD.-W/P (Ref # 92005A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)

CLAMP,CLIP,12.5MM (Ref # 92171C)

PART NUMBER

39062-0083
39062-0084
39062-0085
39062-0087
39062-0088
39062-0089
39062-0224
92005-0822
92005-0823
92171-0261
92171-0337
92171-0338
92171-0372

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
8
2



