



# 2019 KLX450R

## PARTS LIST

### Water Pipe

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062)	39062-0083	1
HOSE-COOLING,FIT.-RAD. LH UPP (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0084	1
HOSE-COOLING,FIT.-RAD. RH UPP (Ref # 39062B)	39062-0085	1
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.RH LOW-FIT. (Ref # 39062C)	39062-0087	1
HOSE-COOLING,W/P-FIT. (Ref # 39062D)	39062-0088	1
HOSE-COOLING,RAD. LH-RAD. RH (Ref # 39062E)	39062-0089	1
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.LH LOW-FIT. (Ref # 39062F)	39062-0224	1
FITTING,3WAY,HEAD-RAD. (Ref # 92005)	92005-0822	1
FITTING,3WAY,RAD.-W/P (Ref # 92005A)	92005-0823	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0261	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0337	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0338	8
CLAMP,CLIP,12.5MM (Ref # 92171C)	92171-0372	2